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X 3

24FPS

P100

X 16

25FPS

P100

5.3X

5% faster

Same

97.14% 97.03%
- 0.1%

$1,540
Same

$1,540

X 8

22FPS

V100

97.14%

$2,203

X 16

25FPS

T4

97.03%

$391

2X

14% faster

Lower

- 0.1%

85% save

Instance

Channel

Speed

Accuracy

Fee
(Month)

Original Original

MS Azure / Detection

Same Instance / 
More input channels

Lower Instance / 
More input channels and cost saving
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